Handcrafted Tea

Hot Brewed Tea
lced Tea

lced Chai Latte
Chai Latte

Blended Beverages

Cottee Frappuccino®
Cottee and milk, blended with ice.

Mocha Frappuccino®

Cottee, bittersweet mocha sauce and milk, blended with ice.

Topped with whipped cream.

Caramel Frappuccino®

Tall
12 1l oz

$2.75
$2.75
$4.00
$4.00

Cofttee, caramel syrup and milk, blended with ice.
Topped with whipped cream and caramel sauce.

Strawberry Frappuccino®

Grande
16 1l oz

$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50

Strawberry juice and milk, lightly sweetened and blended with ice.

Topped with whipped cream.

Vanilla Bean Créme Frappuccino®

Vanilla bean and milk, blended with ice.
Topped with whipped cream.

Java Chip Frappuccino®

Cottee, Frappuccino® chips, bittersweet mocha sauce and milk, blended

with ice. Topped with whipped cream and bittersweet mocha sauce.

Venti
20 1l oz

$3.50
$3.50
$5.25
$5.25

Grande
16 1l oz

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Coffee of the Day

Tall
12 1l oz

$2.75

Grande
16 1l oz

$3.00

Espresso, Coffee and More

(Hot or Cold)

Catffe Latte

Cappuccino

Catte Mocha

Catte Americano
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Hot Chocolate

ESPresso

Extras

Fspresso Shot
Flavor Syrup

Tall
12 1l oz

$3.75
$3.75
$4.50
$3.00
$4.75
$4.50
$3.00

Shot
$2.25

Grande
16 |l oz

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$5.25
$5.00
$4.00

Double

$3.00

Venti
20 1l oz

$3.50

Venti
20 1l oz

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.75
$5.50
$4.50

$1.00
$1.25

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy
and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.



