Handcrafted Tea		Grande 16 fl oz	Venti 20 fl oz
Hot Brewed Tea	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.50
Iced Tea	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.50
Iced Chai Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.25
Chai Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.25

Blended Beverages	Grande 16 fl oz
Coffee Frappuccino® Coffee and milk, blended with ice.	\$6.00
Mocha Frappuccino® Coffee, bittersweet mocha sauce and milk, blended with ice. Topped with whipped cream.	\$6.00
Caramel Frappuccino [®] Coffee, caramel syrup and milk, blended with ice. Topped with whipped cream and caramel sauce.	\$6.00
Strawberry Frappuccino® Strawberry juice and milk, lightly sweetened and blended with ice. Topped with whipped cream.	\$6.00
Vanilla Bean Créme Frappuccino® Vanilla bean and milk, blended with ice. Topped with whipped cream.	\$6.00
Java Chip Frappuccino®	\$6.00

Coffee, Frappuccino[®] chips, bittersweet mocha sauce and milk, blended with ice. Topped with whipped cream and bittersweet mocha sauce.



	KOMOO	
	rewed	ttee

		Grande 16 fl oz		
Coffee of the Day	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.50	

Espresso, Coffee and More

(Hot or Cold)	Tall 12 fl oz		Venti 20 fl oz
Caffè Latte	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.50
Caffè Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Caffè Americano	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.50
	Shot	Double	
Espresso	\$2.25	\$3.00	

Extras

Espresso Shot	\$1.00
Flavor Syrup	\$1.25

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.